
RSK 7130085

Stainless  steel  Twist  grate  for  the  Purus
Corner  drains.  The  drain  body  is  supplied
separately.

Specifications

RSK Number 7130085

Floor Covering Tiles

Function For Purus Corner

Item Color Stainless

Material Stainless steel 1.4301

Pressure Flow
Temp

K3

Surface Brushed

Version Chess grate



8
36

2

255

183
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